10.

11.

12.

Contents

An Optimistic Skeptic

Illusions of Knowledge

Keeping Score

Superforecasters

Supersmart?

Superquants?

Supernewsjunkies?

Perpetual Beta

Superteams

The Leaders Dilemma

Are They Really So Super?

What's Next?

Epilogue

An Invitation

Appendix: Ten Commandmentsfor Aspiring Superforecasters

Acknowledgments

Notes

Index

24

46

81

105

128

153

174

193

212

231

250

271

275
277
287
291
329



