Contents

1.	An Optimistic Skeptic	1
2.	Illusions of Knowledge	24
3.	Keeping Score	46
4.	Superforecasters	81
5.	Supersmart?	105
6.	Superquants?	128
7.	Supernewsjunkies?	153
8.	Perpetual Beta	174
9.	Superteams	193
10.	The Leader's Dilemma	212
11.	Are They Really So Super?	231
12.	What's Next?	250
	Epilogue	271
An Invitation		275
Appendix: Ten Commandments for Aspiring Superforecasters		277
Acknowledgments		287
Notes		291
Index		329